
CDTA MEMBER DIRECTORY - SASKATCHEWAN REGION		

CITY MEMBER'S NAME EMAIL STUDIO NAME STUDIO EMAIL STUDIO LOCATION

Saskatoon  Cara Sigstad carafitzsimmons@hotmail.com BSOBAD bsobad@sasktel.net 610 Clarence Ave South S7H 2E2
Birch Hills Erica Cochrane bhdc@sasktel.net Birch Hills Dance Centre bhdc@sasktel.net 5 Wilson Street Birch Hill, SK S0J 0G0
Clavet Geri Cey  geri_c@hotmail.com Step It Up Dance Co 5 Main Street Clavet Sk
Hanley Lauren Worobec lauren.worobec@gmail.com Hanley School of Dance hanleydance@hotmail.com 101 First Ave Hanley SK
Herbert & Gull Lake Renée Hackney southwestdanceco@gmail.com Southwest Dance Co southwestdanceco@gmail.com Gull Lake: 4175 Price Ave, Gull Lake (basement of Knox United Church); Herbert: 528 Thompson Street, Herbert (basement of St Paul's Lutheran Church)
Herbert & Gull Lake Renée Hackney southwestdanceco@gmail.com Southwest Dance Co southwestdanceco@gmail.con PO Box 475 Herbert SK S0H2A0
Humboldt Paulette Puetz paulettepuetz@gmail.com N/A N/A N/A
Humboldt  Terralea tlea.armstrong@outlook.com Impact Dance Company Impactdancehumboldt@outlook.com 522 10th street Box 2487 Humboldt
Martensville  Nicole Katelnikoff office@bravodanceco.com Bravo Dance Company Office@bravodanceco.com 800 Centennial Dr N
North Battleford Daylan Sabin  dance.connection@sasktel.net The Dance Connection dance.connection@sasktel.net 1622 96th street
North Battleford  Cayla Ellis annettesnb@gmail.com Annette’s school of dance  annettesnb@gmail.com 1592 106th Street, North Battleford
Prince Albert Gillian Horn gillian.horn@shaw.ca Dance Connection/ Ballet ‘n All That Jazz Dance Connection - 96th St North Battleford/ Ballet ‘n All That Jazz- S. Industrial Drive- Prince Albert
Prince Albert Jenna Trawin jmalach@shaw.ca Performing Arts Warehouse warehouse@shaw.ca 301 13th St E Prince Albert, SK
Prince Albert  Heather Ksyniuk balletnallthatjazz@gmail.com Ballet ‘n’ All That Jazz  Info@balletnallthatjazz.com #7 184 South Industrial Drive, Prince Albert, SK
Regiba Amy Croteau danceplusep@gmail.com Dance Plus EP Danceplusep@gmail.com
Regina Shayla Brown shaylabrown13@hotmail.com Ogema Dance Club randimck@hotmail.ca Ogema, SK
Regina Joyce Frohlick  danceplus@sasktel.net Dance Plus Regina Inc  danceplus@sasktel.net  156 McIntyre Street, Regina, SASK, S4R 8R1
Regina Ryan Ramsay ryanrayramsay@gmail.com SaskExpress Studio - Regina studio@saskexpress.com 2772 Pasqua St, Regina, SK S4T4M4
Regina Sara empowerphysioyqr@gmail.com Empower Movement Studio & Empower Physiotherapy empowerphysioyqr@gmail.com 3251 Eastgate Drive, Regina, SK, S4Z1A4
Regina Lindsay Klumpp director@martindance.com Martin School of Dance & Baton info@martindance.com 520 12th Ave E, Regina, SK, S4N7N2
Regina Lindsay Klumpp director@martindance.com Martin School of Dance & Baton info@martindance.com 520-A 12th Ave, Regina, SK, S4N7N2
Regina Ryan Ramsay ryanrayramsay@gmail.com SaskExpress Studio - Regina 2272 Pasqua St
Regina Kara Chernishenko karac@accesscomm.ca Dance Dimensions  dancedimensions@sasktel.net 1136 N. Devonshire Dr. Regina, Saskatchewan S4X-3P2
Regina Randi-Lee Ullyott randileeullyott@gmail.com Dance City hello@reginadancecity.ca
Regina Nadine Selinger hello@reginadancecity.ca Dance City hello@reginadancecity.ca 3889 Arcola Ave East Regina Sk S4V 1P5
Regina Lisa Vindevoghel lisa.v@myaccess.ca SaskExpress studio@saskexpress.com 2272 Pasqua Street
Saskatoon Shelby Waldron rhythmsyxe@gmail.com Rhythms Dance Highway 16 & Boychuk Drive
Saskatoon Zoe Vassos zoevassos@sasktel.net
Saskatoon Michelle Garrecht michelle@saskexpress.com SaskExpress Musical Theatre Studio saskatoon@saskexpress.com #40-368 Edson St
Saskatoon Mandy Yee-Sellar mandyydance@hoymail.com Sitter School of Dance (Staff Member) Siiterschoolofdance@shaw.ca 191 LaRonge Road, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 5T3
Saskatoon Amber Beauregard klein86@gmail.com Brenda’s School of Baton and Dance Bsobad@sasktel.net 610 Clarence Ave
Saskatoon Desirae Graham info@epicdancecomplex.com Epic Dance Complex info@epicdancecomplex.com 124 2nd Ave N, Suite 209, Saskatoon, SK S7K 2B2
Saskatoon Heather Myers ladanse.yxe@gmail.com La Danse ladanse.yxe@gmail.com Bay 14-318 105th St E, Saskatoon, SK S7N 1Z3
Saskatoon Shelby Waldron shelbyrsc@gmail.com Rhythms Dance Rhythmsyxe@gmail.com Highway 16 and Boychuk Drive
Saskatoon jodykym Hanson missjo@dancelements.com dance elements by jodykym missjo@dancelements.com 2917 early drive saskatoon saskatechewan S7V 0C9
Saskatoon Brenda Bennett brenben@me.com Brenda’s School of Baton & Dance  bsobad@sasktel.net 610 Clarence Ave S, Albert Community Centre 
Saskatoon Michelle Garrecht michelle@saskexpress.com SaskExpress Saskatoon Saskatoon@saskexpress.com  #40-368 Edson St
Saskatoon  Randi-Lee Loshack info@danceink.ca Dance Ink
Saskatoon  Amber Beauregard klein86@gmail.com Brenda’s School of Baton and Dance Bsobad@sasktel.net 610 Clarence Abe Saskatoon Saskatchewan S7H2E2
Saskatoon/Warman Jessica Vik jessica@dancersedge.ca Dancers Edge - Warman Office@dancersedge.ca 1-521 Neufeld Street, Warman, SK. S0K 0A1
Shaunavon  Vivienne MacNeil vivienneruth@live.ca Shaunavon Dance Co vivienneruth@live.ca Shawnee Hall, 76 3rd Ave E, Shaunavon, S0N 2M0
Shellbrook Kelly Woodley studio747dance@icloud.com Studio 747 studio747dance@icloud.com 102 1st Ave North Shellbrook
Shellbrook  Kelly Woodley studio747dance@icloud.com Studio 747 studio747dance@icloud.com 102 1st Ave West Shellbrook
Swift Current Renee Skeoch reneeskeoch@gmail.com The Backstage Dance Co. Backstage@sasktel.net 37 Central Avenue North(Back door entrance)Swift Current, Sask. S9H0K8
Swift Current Melissa Wallace tdssc@icloud.com The Dance Studio of Swift Current tdssc@icloud.com 402 9th Ave NW Swift Current, SK, S9H 1B1
Swift Current Melissa Wallace tdssc@icloud.com The Dance Studio of Swift Current tdssc@icloud.com 402 9th Ave NW Swift Current, SK S9H 1B1
Unity Courtney Smith standoutdancec@gmail.com STAND OUT Dance Collective  standoutdancec@gmail.com 211 Main Street , Unity, SK S0K4L0,P.O. Box 2087
Unity Amy Briggs flourishamybriggs@gmail.com Flourish Dance Studios  Flourishamybriggs@gmail.com 213 Main Street, Unity Sk
Unity  Amy Briggs amyrissling@gmail.com Flourish Dance Studios Flourishamybriggs@gmail.com 213 Main Street Unity Sk
Weyburn Marley Brown mdeffex@hotmail.com Marley’s Dance Effex  Mdeffex@hotmail.com 15 6th St Weyburn, Sk s4h 1a7
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